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Elva:

EESTI

07.10.2006

JALGRATTURITE LHT

38. Elva Siigiskross
Tartumaa lahtised MV siigiskrossis
Jalgrattakrosside Stigis 2006 II etapp

Korraldaja: Elva JK Velordodm/ Elva Spordiliit

N b
(62 @)

172

21
67
82
23
174

52
285
173

54

81

20

84

85

83
281
300

53
291

57
287

24

70

88

55

56

58

67

EST19940104
EST19940811
EST19940112
EST19940112
EST19941022
EST19940323
EST19940813
EST19950301
EST19940224
EST19940424
EST1994
EST1995
EST19940429
EST1994
EST19940403
EST19940224
EST19970426
EST1995
EST19950303
EST19941021
EST1996
EST1995
EST1996
EST19940511
EST19941016
EST19940424
EST19960322
EST1998
EST1994
EST1994
EST19950414
EST19951229

Lopuprotokoll

Kivistik Kristen
Nisu Oskar
Vahtra Verner
Raba Ahto
Némmela Aksel
Rist Tonis
Vaidem Josten
Kalm Keijo
Sepa Sander
Mere Markus
Kask Silver
Lehemets Siim
Rander Martin
Asusaar Risto
Vaine Taivo
Suleimanov Janar
Johanson Kristjan
Hallop Greg
Reiman Andre
Dobozi Raido
Kalja Mihkel
Kirsipuu Gustav
Vahtra Norman
Tambet Taniel
llves Gert
Ribelus Aks-Karl
Kirsimae Ervin
NSéu Tony

Pikk Ragnar
Pdldoja Martin
Redi Kaarel
Uppin Hannes

2x1,0km

JK Viko

CFC

JSK Tamme
Parnu Kalev SK
CFC

KJK

Viljandi Rattaklubi
CFC

JSK Tamme
Parnu Kalev SK
SK Velo

JK Viko

JSK Tamme

SK Velo

Viljandi Rattaklubi
CFC

Viljandi Rattaklubi
Viljandi Rattaklubi
Viljandi Rattaklubi
TU ASK

SK Velo

SK Velo

JSK Tamme
Viljandi Rattaklubi
TU ASK

CFC

TU ASK

Viljandi Rattaklubi
SK Velo

SK Velo

TU ASK

TU ASK

v=17,9 km/h
6.42

10.45
ei startinud
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151

66
65

62
63
60
61
59

~
(62}

163
19

28
70
89
119
49
90
27

10
48
168
57
185
164
29
140

startis

ei startinud
Ibpetas
katkestas

EST19920114
EST19920802
EST19920717
EST19921214
EST19920217
startis

Ibpetas
katkestas

EST19950914
EST19950820
EST19950317
EST19940504
EST1996
startis

I6petas
katkestas

EST1992

EST19920703
EST19930421
EST19930509
EST19931228
EST19920218
EST19920122
EST19920818
EST19930527
EST19930122
EST19931202
EST19930511
EST19920518
EST19920401
EST19920423
EST1993

EST19930617
EST19920116
EST19920904
EST19921109

Arro Liis-Grete
Valk Selin
Rist Daisi

31

31

2x1,0km
KJK

Hawaii Express
KJK

Arus Hanna-Karoline TU ASK

Salujoe Karmen

Lepik Sirje

Mekk Laura-Britt
Oinus Margot
Alatalo Kadri
Rist Kristi

Sarv Sten

Tattar Kristjan
Rebane Henry
Jeret Timmo
Raudsepp Krister
Poder Kristen
Kiidjarv Ralf
Lehtmaa Lauri
Lehemets Silver
Vaine Heinar
Kelk Kristjan
Neemela Kristjan
Lainevee Hanno
Soosaar Jaan
Jorgen Martin
Aida Sergel

Laht Rauno
Kiitam lvar

Ribelus Jens-Peter

Tootsi Mikk

TU ASK
5
5
0

1x1,0km
TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK
KJK

(20

2X2,5km
Cosmos

KJK

TU ASK

Parnu Kalev SK
CFC

KJK

Viljandi Rattaklubi
TU ASK

JK Viko

Viljandi Rattaklubi
CFC

Vooremaa Centrum
Vooremaa Centrum
JK Viko

KJK

SK Velo

CFC

KJK

CFC

Viljandi Rattaklubi

v=12,6 km/h
9.30

9.56

10.02

10.40

11.50

v=8,9 km/h
6.50

v=17,9 km/h
16.46
17.07
17.39
18.38
19.10
19.39
19.44
20.00
20.28
20.40
20.55
20.59
21.06
21.30
21.33
21.40
21.50
22.49
23.18
23.22
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22
23
24
25
26
27
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201
30
71

165
45

221
59
51
58

162
50

72

73

16
175

116
123
33
99
74
36
61

34
114
92
35
160
115
63

32
12

EST1993
EST19931206
EST19930524
EST19930906
EST19921027
EST1993
EST1993
EST1992
EST1993
EST19920208
EST19920624
EST19920811
startis

ei startinud
I6petas
katkestas

EST19900403
EST19910625
EST19900914
EST19910106
startijaid
I6petajaid
katkestajaid

EST19901103
EST19900203
EST19900518
EST19900202
EST19901213
EST19900517
EST1990

EST19910704
EST19911030
EST19900701
EST19910101
EST19901104
EST19910213
EST19900831
EST1990

EST19900923
EST19910423
EST19900121

Jogi Villu
Saarniit Sten
Randmeri Martti
Jorgen Reinol

SK Velo
CFC
KJK
KJK

Pikkuus Aavo Patrick Tartu

Kond Rainer
Jéemets Markus
Laas Krister
Veltbach Risto
Vaartmaa Karl
Alamaa Siim-Erik

SK Velo

SK Velo

TU ASK

SK Velo

Parnu Kalev SK
KJK

Paluvere Rando TU ASK
31
27
2 X 2,5km
Rand Gerda KJK
Rist Liisi KJK
Lainevee lvika Vooremaa Centrum
Strohm Sandra JSK Tamme
4
4
0
4x 2,5km
Utar Ardy TU ASK
Leppik Gabriel TU ASK
Jéessar Janari-Joel CFC
Puhm Reijo JSK Tamme
Heinrand Kristjan KJK
Piirisild Ekke CFC
Raid Risto SK Velo
Raba Meelis Parnu Kalev SK
Jogi Joonas CFC
Truu Gert TU ASK

Paas Markus
Alesmaa Martti
Vaab Ivar
Schotter Artur
Taros Taavi
Heinla Jirgen
Nukis Juri
Joost Andres

Viljandi Rattaklubi
CFC

KJK

TU ASK

SK Velo

Parnu Kalev SK
CFC

Vooremaa Centrum

23.24
23.29
24.30
25.55
26.40
27.38
29.10
katk.
katk.
katk.
katk.
ei startinud

v=15,2 km/h
19.48
21.28
22.30
29.03

v=18,3 km/h
32.48
33.43
34.34
35.00
35.46
35.54
35.54
35.59
36.13
36.40
36.54
36.54
36.57
37.14
38.19
38.21
38.46
38.55
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
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52
137
93
182
139
94
64
91

43
15
118
39
249
171
40
170
183

47
50
68
45

46
105
78
103
66
13
48
104

EST19911202
EST19910517
EST19910103
EST19900616
EST19910926
EST19910516
EST1991
EST19900705
startis

|6petas
katkestas

EST19860210
EST19860729
EST19880421
EST19881217
EST1980
EST19890106
EST19890804
EST19890510
EST19890329
startis

I6petas
katkestas

EST19770209
EST19840726
EST19831007
EST19770621
startis

|6petas
katkestas

EST19700509
EST19711207
EST1970
EST19730124
EST19710728
EST19741104
EST19732310
EST19700725
startis

ei startinud

CFC
Viljandi Rattaklubi
Viljandi Rattaklubi
CFC
Viljandi Rattaklubi
Viljandi Rattaklubi

Strikov Andrei
Vaaks Ats

Valk Martti
Rooberg Jorma
Kivistik Kristjan
Holtsmann Marko

Lopman Veiko SK Velo
Kulp Janar Viljandi Rattaklubi
26
26
0
4x 2,5km
Normak Kata-Liina CFC
Lepasalu Laura TU ASK
Kuuskvere Maarja  TU ASK
Ehrberg Liisa CFC
Pdder Marju Cosmos
Kubar Kristel JSK Tamme
Haabma Lii CFC
Povvat Reili JSK Tamme
Laht Loore CFC
9
9
0
4x25km
Hermet Priit Extreme Sport
Soosaar Tiit JK Viko
Nurk Kaarel TU ASK
Juurik Kaido Parnu Kalev SK
4
4
0
4x 2,5km
Tohvrel Reigo Veloplus
Tammsoo Erik Porter Racing
Sarv Jaanus Cosmos
Tonisson Tiimo Porter Racing
Morjakov Andrei SK Velo
Lipp Aivar Hawaii Express

Johanson Jaanus
Tarlep Tarmo

Viljandi Rattaklubi
Porter Racing

38.55
38.57
39.00
40.18
40.19
41.22
41.24
45.13

v=14,6 km/h
41.02

41.15
-1ring

- 1ring
-1ring
-1ring

- 1ring
-1ring

- 1ring

v=17,4 km/h
34.28
35.29
35.57
36.19

v=17,6 km/h
34.05
34.47
35.14
35.25
36.46
37.19
39.40
ei startinud
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41
79
31
32

42
43
109

153
113
176
128
178
49
179
76
95

154
38
97

180
96
13

112

177

155
14
19

157

|6petas
katkestas

EST1961
EST1966
EST19630611
EST19610423
startis

Ibpetas
katkestas

EST1951
EST1945
EST19560801
startis

I6petas
katkestas

EST19880409
EST19891202
EST19890706
EST19880805
EST19880823
EST19890326
EST19890927
EST1988
EST19880121
EST19880624
EST19881221
EST19890718
EST19890610
EST19880812
EST19881122
EST19890607
EST19881030
EST19880227
EST19891124
EST19890807
EST19891031
EST19881101
startis

|6petas
katkestas

Uuk Aimur
Kuhlap Kaupo
Jarveoja Jaanus
Jarveoja Toomas

Oot Anti
Valk Hillar
Aru Aldo

Loo Martin
Utar Urmo

Ao Silver
Leigri Guido
Olkonen Erik
Luidre Andres
llves Sven
Kivistik Egert
Vaaks Mikk
Poder Jaanus
Velbri Rainer
Jogi Johannes
Ronimois Mihkel
Vuin Indrek
Klaos Taavi
llves Martin
Lood lllar

Juri Mihkel
Kiitam Urmo
Lainevee Heiki
Rahn Silver
Ligema Martin

\I

4x2,5km
Tartu
Cosmos

TU ASK

TU ASK

4x 2,5km
Extreme Sport
Laane-Virumaa
Puha Loomaaed

6 X 2,5km
KJK

TU ASK

JSK Tamme
Parnu Kalev SK
JSK Tamme

CFC

CFC

Cosmos

Viljandi Rattaklubi
Parnu Kalev SK
KJK

CFC

Viljandi Rattaklubi
CFC

Viljandi Rattaklubi
Vooremaa Centrum
TU ASK

JSK Tamme

KJK

Vooremaa Centrum
TU ASK

KJK

v=16,5 km/h
36.29
36.44
37.43
37.50

v=14,4 km/h
41.40

41.45
-1ring

v=18,2 km/h
49.27
49.47
50.54
53.00
53.12
53.59
55.00
55.20
56.01
-1ring
-1ring
-1ring
-1ring
-1ring
-1ring
-1ring
-1ring
- 1ring
- 2 ringi
- 2 ringi
- 3 ringi
katk.



U-23
1 229
2 77
3 12
4 16
5 11
8 7
9 5
10 41
11 100
12 9
13 6
14 234
15 10
16 8
17 17
M-Eliit
1 2
2 3
3 17
4 8
5 69
6 4

Peakohtunik
Peasekretar

EST1984
EST1986
EST19870709
EST19861114
EST19861111
EST19860306
EST19850716
EST19850320
EST19861015
EST19860325
EST19850722
EST1986
EST19870410
EST19851106
EST1985
startis

I6petas
katkestas

EST19820128
EST19820607
EST19800828
EST1976
EST19811204
EST19810727
startis

|6petas
katkestas

Juri Kalmus
Anu Uin

Selder Taavi
Zorin lgor
Joeaar Gert
Jakin Alo

Krull Kaupo
Randmaa Kristjan
Alaru Riho
Reile Mihkel
Puhm Steven
llves Aivo
Pdvvat Rainer
LapSin Viadimir
Karu Allar
Tammiste Veiko
Vaga Merko

Austa Caspar
Vainsalu Kert
Raudsepp Priit
Molev Juri
Raudsepp Tarmo
Valvas Vahur

17
17

(o]

6 X 2,5km
Alexela Pro Team
Cosmos

CFC

Kalev Chocolate Team
CFC

TU ASK

TU ASK

CFC

JSK Tamme

Viljandi Rattaklubi
TU ASK

Cosmos

CFC

TU ASK

Raplamaa Kehtna v.

6 X 2,5km

TU ASK

TU ASK

Vooremaa Centrum
Cosmos

Vooremaa Centrum
Arctic Sport Club

v=18,8 km/h
47.56
49.53
50.01
50.06
51.14
54.06
54.30
55.42
55.53
56.23
-1ring
- 1ring
- 1ring
- 2 ringi
- 2 ringi

v=19,4 km/h
46.30

50.21

52.50

53.07

55.40
-1ring



